
1R 2R QF SF F

岩谷

小川
WO

小川
WO

小川
63

深谷

牛尾
60

牛尾

小川
62

駒崎

駒崎
60

風見
63

駒崎
62

村上

金子
62

金子

小笠原
63

金子

金子
64

田内

小笠原
76(2)

岡田
62

小笠原
61

小笠原

小笠原
64

八木岡

八木岡
60

戸田

佐々
WO

佐々
61

佐々
60

望月

01～16
佐々
61

17～32

05 深谷正之

03 小川英也

04 吉田亮介

男子40才

01 01 岩谷大介

02 bye

06 bye

08 牛尾雅行

07 bye

10 bye

3/4 09 駒崎賢一

11 松江正則

12 風見聡

13 村上敏章

14 bye

15 bye

16 金子慎太郎

17 金子彰宏

18 bye

19 bye

20 田内宏直

21 田中忠大

22 岡田直樹

23 bye

3/4 24 小笠原直樹

25 八木岡武志

26 bye

31 bye

27 bye

28 戸田春雄

29 佐々靖彦

30 佐藤憲明

佐々

02 32 望月照恭
３位決定戦

駒崎


